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
20425 Swan Creek Ct.......$769,900..Sun 12-3 ......................... Glynis Canto..Keller Williams .. 703-395-2355

Springfield
7055 Leewood Forest Dr .. $339,950....Sun 1-4...............Kathleen Quintarelli ........... Weichert .. 703-862-8808

Vienna
608 Thelma Cir. SW..........$975,900....Sun 1-4 ........................... Bettina Dee.............Premier .. 703-748-0001
2401 Rocky Branch Rd.....$674,900....Sun 1-4.....................Mary Mandrgoc...Long & Foster .. 703-938-4200

To add your Realtor represented
Open House to these weekly listings, please call

Karen Pechacek-Washburn at 703-778-9422 or E-Mail
the info to kwashburn@connectionnewspapers.com

All listings due by Monday at 3 P.M.

OPEN HOUSES
SATURDAY/SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 1 & 2

Call Specific Agents to Confirm Dates & Times

When you visit one of these Open Houses, tell the Realtor you saw it in this
Connection Newspaper. For more real estate listings and open houses, visit

www.ConnectionNewspapers.com and click on the “This Week in Real Estate” link.

Centreville
13912 Woods Run Ct..........$379,900....Sun 1-4............Karen Sale..Long & Foster..703-402-2312

Fairfax
5312 Windsor Hills Dr.........$600,000..Sun 12-5.........Lena Restivo ..........Weichert..703-855-7341

Fairfax Station
8030 Woodland Hills Ln...$1,150,000...Sun 2-4 ...............Pat Fales...........RE/MAX..703-503-4365

10656 Canterberry Rd.........$899,000....Sun 2-4...............Pat Fales...........RE/MAX..703-503-4365

Springfield
8800 Winding Hollow Way..$355,000....Sun 1-4..............Viv Alfaro..Long & Foster..703-678-7821

7055 Leewood Forest Dr ..$339,950...Sun 1-4..Kathleen Quintarelli...........Weichert..703-862-8808

Woodbridge
6174 Oaklawn Ln................$369,900....Sun 1-4 .... Glenna Spencer..Long & Foster..703-475-1320

To add your Realtor represented Open House
to these weekly listings, please call

Erin Peck at 703-778-9449 or E-Mail the info to
epeck@connectionnewspapers.com
All listings due by Tuesday at 3 P.M.

For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Riverwood $792,500
9301 Ludgate Drive

Beautiful, brick 3-level colonial in prestig-
ious waterfront community of Riverwood,
with Potomac water views in the back. One
of Riverwood’s largest models, this stately
home has over 3500 finished sq. ft. 5BR,
3.5 Ba, 2 fireplaces, fully finished base-
ment, 2 car garage. Beautiful hdwd floors
main and upper level. 2-tier deck overlooks

spectacular backyard. 5 min to Ft. Belvoir, 15 to Old Town, 25 to Reagan Nat’l Airport,
and scenic commute along GW Pkwy and Potomac into D.C. This house is a gem!

Alex/Mt. Vernon Grove
$535,000

4112 Scotland Road
Lovely 4BR, 3BA Split in the heart of Mt.
Vernon on a spacious .33 acre lot.
Beautiful hdwd flrs thru out the main lvl,
freshly painted interior. Bright & light
filled rooms, large 2 car garage & beauti-
fully landscaped yard w/in-ground sprin-

kler system. 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 17 to Old Town, 28 mins to National Airport &
35 mins to Pentagon/D.C. Priced for a quick sale.

Alex./Riverside  $444,900
8406 Wagon Wheel Road

This is a lovely home, beautifully
renovated, on a large landscaped
lot, in a great-neighborhood,
AND…at a great price! Open floor-
plan, easy flow, gorgeous hdwd flrs
main & upper lvls, replacement
windows. Beautiful kit w/corian
counters & cherry cabinetry.

Remodeled baths. Lots of light. Carport. It’s a Gem! Minutes to Fort
Belvoir, 15 to Metro and Old Town.

Alex./Wessynton $649,900
8802 Four Seasons

Large, stunning, contemporary Colonial
in popular Mount Vernon Community of
Wessynton. This lovely home is highly
updated: kitchen remodeled in ’07, HVAC
& hot water heater replaced ’07, energy-
efficient replacement windows, freshly
painted interior – family room w/vaulted
ceiling off kitchen – large beautiful picture

windows throughout overlook a large, private, landscaped lot on a quiet cul-de-sac –
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
come too. All dressed up for a new family to love! Visit it
virtually at www.10715JohnTurleyPlace.com, or give
Catie & Steve a call today!

DIANE SUNDT
703-615-4626

Search for homes on my Website at DianeSundt.LNF.com

Did you just help your kids embark on the next
chapter in their lives? Is your house now feeling
too big? Is the thought of another summer of
yard work making you feel a bit queasy?

Don’t stress! If you’re thinking it’s time to
“flee the big nest” too, give me a call. I will help
you stay on course.

When It’s Time to Sell the Place YOU
call Home, Let Me Help You SOAR.

LOOKING FOR AN AGENT
TO MARKET YOUR HOME WITH

EXPERIENCE – KNOWLEDGE – SERVICE?

CALL SHEILA ADAMS

SERVING THE NORTHERN VIRGINIA AREA
FOR 30+ YEARS

SPECIALIZES IN CIVILIAN/MILITARY
RELOCATION MOVES

FOR A FREE MARKET ANALYSIS,
CALL SHEILA TODAY: 703-503-1895

Sheila.adams@longandfoster.com

Lorton
$249,900
Location

3 finished levels
* 3/4 bedrooms
* 3.5 baths
* End unit
townhome
* New paint
* New carpet

* Updated Kitchen * Large rec room with Walk-
out to large fenced yard. Close to transportation
& Fort Belvoir * Call Buzz 703-503-1866

Annandale $479,900
5 BR, 3 BA all-brick rambler
located on a premium 1/2 acre cul-
de-sac lot that backs to dense
woods! Large eat-in kitchen with
center island. Hardwood floors.
Huge rec room in the walk-out
basement. 2 fireplaces. Woodson
H.S. District! Call 703-690-1795.

Fairfax Station $1,590,000
Amazing 5 acre estate home with 2-car garage, 4 bed-
rooms, 41⁄2 baths in the main residence, plus an additional
2 room and full bath guest house over a detached 3-car
garage. Stunning, luxurious master suite plus a gorgeous
custom kitchen, custom library and separate sunroom.
Regulation-sized tennis court, swimming pool, hot tub
and 1/4 mile sports tract. Beautiful decking and balcony.

Fairfax Station $679,000
4 bedrooms, 31⁄2 baths. Beautiful hardwood floors on the
upper two levels. Separate library off the living room.
Two fireplaces. Deck and screened-in porch. Huge recrea-
tion room with a custom bar/entertainment area. Plus a
guest room and full bath. Walk out from the recreation
room to a lower patio or from the kitchen to a deck and
porch. Two-car side-load garage. Surrounded by trees!

1700 Bracknell Drive • Reston, VA 20194 • 703-435-4900
Reston North Hills/Herndon

1-800-296-2593“I work hard for my agents so they can
work hard for you!” – Anita Lasansky, Managing Broker

www.Reston-Herndon-Homes.com

Call Terry 703-861-0538  •  Terry.atherton@longandfoster.com

Call Leslie Thurman 703-895-6000 or e-mail lesliekthurman@gmail.com

Ashburn
$935,000

Gorgeous!
5 BR, 5.5
BA, hdwd
flrs, crown
& picture
molding,
gourmet
kitchen &

huge sunroom, 2-story FP in FR, finished base-
ment w/wet bar, kid’s area, gaming area.
Yard has paver patio, gazebo, water feature
& is fenced in! Belmont CC amenities!

Herndon
$520,000
New to
Market!

5 BR, 3.5
BA on 4
levels!
Stainless
steel appli-

ances, ceramic tile in kitchen & more updates! Large
lower level rec rm w/gas FP! Organic garden, shed,
fenced & still room to play!

Ashburn $415,000
Prime Location!

2-car gar, end unit
TH w/3 BR, 2 Full
BA’s/2 half BA’s, SS
appliances, 42" cabi-
nets, FP in FR, hard-
woods on main, great
deck overlooking
common area. Close
to everything!

Teri Keith 703-220-9369
Teri.keith@longandfoster.com

Call Mary Miceli 703-362-2242  or e-mail
Mary. miceli@longandfoster.com

Call Pat Gallagher 571-241-6324
Pat.gallagher@longandfoster.com

Call Min or Jimmy O’Burns 703-437-6110
OBurns@VirginiaHomeForYou.com

Call Karen Fowler 703-201-8133
Karen.fowler@longandfoster.com

Call Dale Repshas 703-408-2626 or e-mail
Dale.Repshas@Longandfoster.com

Call Marnie Schaar 703-509-3107
or e-mail marnie.schaar@longandfoster. com

South
Riding

$419,000
Brick Front
TownHome!
End unit,
fresh paint,
new carpet,
ceramic tile,
granite, 2-lvl
Trex deck,

custom blinds, 3 lvl ext. Huge Master BR w/upgrades,
ceramic lux garden BA & sitting room, hard-
wood on entire main lvl w/extended FR w/gas
FP, basement offers extended rec. room.

Herndon
$750,000
Colonial

in Shaker
Woods

Beautiful 4
BR, 3.5 BA,
brick-front
Colonial.
Gourmet

kitchen, formal DR &LR, library/office, 2-story FR w/FP
& French doors to large deck w/ Jacuzzi. Fully
finished lower level w/walk-out, wet bar & FB –
Perfect for family & friends.

Reston
$585,000

South
Reston

Personified!
This lovely
Beckanstin con-
temporary is
nestled on a
nearly care-free
.46 acre cul-de-
sac lot sur-
rounded by

towering trees. Floor-to-ceiling windows plus gran-
ite, Stainless steel appliances, gleaming hardwood
floors on 2 upper levels, fin rec room, 3 FP, fully
fenced back yard & more!

Falls Church
$1,550,000
West Falls

Church
METRO Less
Than 1 mile!
Stunning
home w/4 BR,
4.5 BA, 10-ft
ceilings &
gleaming

hardwoods on main level, spectacular curved stairs,
bright sunroom, huge rec room w/custom wet bar,
incredible chef’s kitchen w/SS Viking professional
appliances, main level library!

Annandale
$644,900

Beautifully
Maintained!
Expanded
Colonial nestled
into a quiet cul-
de-sac setting
inside the
Beltway. Almost
1/2 acre with

large and level yard. 4 BR’s up and a stunning extension at the
rear that includes a sunroom/Florida room, a main level master
suite w/walk-in closet and full BA. Over 3,000 sq.ft.
on main lvl and full basement! Great location for
commuting, shopping & dining! For more
information or a personal tour,

Reston
$819,000

Stunning!
Three finished
lvl brick colo-
nial on a fabu-
lous 1/3 acre lot
w/paver patio,
Trex deck and
screened-in
porch. 5 BR, 3.5
BA, gourmet kit

w/SS appliances, granite, tile backsplash, and huge center
island. Hdwd floors, luxurious master suite, walk-
out basement, this one has it all! Walk to Lake
Fairfax Pk, Watermine, and Reston Zoo and
minutes to major roads and Reston Town Center.

Reston
$550,000

Meticulously
Maintained

Cabots Point
Lane 3 BR,
3 BA garage
townhome
has been lov-
ingly main-

tained by owners. Main level hardwood floors, 2
FP, newer HVAC & roof (3 years young),
new gutters. Very clean & waiting for
new owner’s touch!

Herndon
$514,900

Spring Lake
Estates
West!

Gleaming
hardwoods,
just-installed
neutral car-
pets, FP in

LR, walk-out finished basement w/full BA and BR,
deck off LR, breezeway sunroom between
kitchen & double car garage, 4 BR, 3 BA +
half BA, close to Dulles, shops and
restaurants.

Reston $512,000
Move Right In!

3 BR, 3.5 BA, 1-car
garage townhome. It’s
immaculate & beauti-
fully updated with new
HVAC & hardwoods on
main level. Loads of
light, large master suite
w/sitting area
& much more!
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